ERKA .

THE ORIGINAL

Made in Germany since 1889

SMART RAPID
ALWAYS RIGHT

Correct blood pressure measurement is the cornerstone of the diagnosis, management and
treatment of arterial hypertension. Selection of the correct cuff size is of key significance.
So-called undercuffing or overcuffing, i.e. the selection of a cuff which is too small or too
large relative to the upper arm circumference can lead to a distortion of the measured values
by up to 30 mmHg. Accordingly, ERKA. offers a wide range of different cuff sizes - from
infant to thigh 2 the right size for each user. And what2s more: cuff change in the blink of an
eye - the ERKA. quick closure makes it possible. This is our SMART Concept. Biocompatible,
water-resistant and entirely dermatologically safe: our GREEN CUFF Smart cuffs can be

superbly cleaned and easily disinfected. This means maximum hygiene for patient and staff.
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Smart RapidSize
Size 4
Size 5
Size 3
Size 2
Size 1
Size 6

024.20493.
024.24493.
024.26493.
024.27493.
024.28493.
024.29493.
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Accessories Size Reference
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Spare Parts
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Legal Notes and Data Protection Signatur / Stempel

SMART RAPID

ERKA.

Kallmeyer Medizintechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Im Farchet 15

83646 Bad Tolz

Geschaftsfihrer: Bjorn Kallmeyer

HRA 75980, Amtsgericht Minchen
UmsatzsteverID: DE 812 833 893

Kontakt:

Telefon: 0 80 41 / 80 09-0
Telefax: 0 80 41 / 80 09-39
eMail: made@erka.org
http://www.erka.org

Verantwortlich:
Bjorn Kallmeyer
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