



GREEN CUFF SMART RAPID

ALWAYS RIGHT

Correct blood pressure measurement is the cornerstone of the diagnosis, management and treatment of arterial hypertension. Selection of the correct cuff size is of key significance. So-called undercuffing or overcuffing, i.e. the selection of a cuff which is too small or too large relative to the upper arm circumference can lead to a distortion of the measured values by up to 30 mmHg. Accordingly, ERKA. offers a wide range of different cuff sizes - from infant to thigh ? the right size for each user. And what?s more: cuff change in the blink of an eye - the ERKA. quick closure makes it possible. This is our SMART Concept. Biocompatible, water-resistant and entirely dermatologically safe: our GREEN CUFF Smart cuffs can be superbly cleaned and easily disinfected. This means maximum hygiene for patient and staff.





GREEN CUFF Smart RapidSize

	1 0.20
Size 4	024.20493.
Size 5	024.24493.
Size 3	024.26493.
Size 2	024.27493.
Size 1	024.28493.
Size 6	024.29493.

Reference



Accessories Size Reference



Spare Parts



Legal Notes and Data Protection

ERKA.

Kallmeyer Medizintechnik GmbH & Co. KG Im Farchet 15 83646 Bad Tölz

Geschäftsführer: Björn Kallmeyer

HRA 75980, Amtsgericht München Umsatzsteuer-ID: DE 812 833 893

Kontakt:

Telefon: 0 80 41 / 80 09-0 Telefax: 0 80 41 / 80 09-39

eMail: made@erka.org http://www.erka.org

Verantwortlich: Björn Kallmeyer

organist / orompor	
GREEN CUFF SMART RAPID	

Signatur / Stempel